TIME

18:17
19:10
22:38
23:05
24:49
26:11
26:15
27:06

OVERALL_FBIB
1 477/4
2 473/4
3 489/4
4 493/4
5 475/4
6 491/4
7 479/4
8 485/4

FIRST NAME
Madeleine Klevay
Sula Krogstad

Etta Fahey

Stella Johnson
Addie Power Theise
Kennedy Grinwis
Reagan Krautkramer
Dani Orton

LAST NAME

Alice Rapacz
Rosemarie Veeder
Anayah Hill

Louisa Johnson
Jamie Nemec
Lauren Kahley
Bria Loscheider
Melania Larson

TEAM NAN DIV

St Paul Highland Park
St Paul Central
ScottWest

Westonka

St Paul Como
Visitation

Holy Family Catholic
Parnassus/Spectrum

RELAY POINTS Gender
159 F
156 F
153 F
150 F
147 F
144 F
141 F
138 F



