

TIME	OVERALL_ F BIB	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	TEAM NAM DIV	RELAY POINTS	Gender
18:17	1 477/4	Madeleine Klevay	Alice Rapacz	St Paul Highland Park	159	F
19:10	2 473/4	Sula Krogstad	Rosemarie Veeder	St Paul Central	156	F
22:38	3 489/4	Etta Fahey	Anayah Hill	ScottWest	153	F
23:05	4 493/4	Stella Johnson	Louisa Johnson	Westonka	150	F
24:49	5 475/4	Addie Power Theise	Jamie Nemeč	St Paul Como	147	F
26:11	6 491/4	Kennedy Grinwis	Lauren Kahley	Visitation	144	F
26:15	7 479/4	Reagan Krautkramer	Bria Loscheider	Holy Family Catholic	141	F
27:06	8 485/4	Dani Orton	Melania Larson	Parnassus/Spectrum	138	F